
www.mytimeactive.co.uk

Memberships fully loaded with bene�ts

Midlands

Call 0208 323 1765

25% discount on buggy hire

Gym and studio member access at Pype Hayes and Hatchford Brook golf clubs (Birmingham, UK)

Unlimited group exercise classes

Complimentary gym induction with a �tness professional

10 day advanced group exercise class booking

Health assessment+
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20% discount on pay and play rates

Full membership access to all golf clubs

Complimentary junior golf and leisure membership

Unlimited use of all golf course driving ranges*

Complimentary ‘get active in golf’ course (6 lessons)

14 day golf tee time booking

15% discount on food and beverageGO
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S Complimentary lesson with a golf professional

Member Bene�ts Multi site
Golf & leisure
Young adult
16 – 21 yrs

Multi site
Golf only
Junior

Under 16 yrs

Multi site
Golf only

5 day (Mon – Fri)
Adult

22+ yrs

Unlimited gym

Personal Programmes

Multi site
Golf & leisure

Adult
22+ yrs

Gym Only
Adult

Multi site
Golf & Leisure

Corporate

*Discounts on Toptracer at Bromley Golf Centre



www.mytimeactive.co.uk

Mytime Active locations

Golf
Boldmere Golf Course  | Monmouth Drive, Sutton Cold�eld, Birmingham, B73 6JL boldmere@mytimeactive.co.uk

Bromley Golf Centre  | Magpie Hall Lane, Bromley, BR2 8JF bromley@mytimeactive.co.uk

Cobtree Manor Park Golf Course  | Chatham Road, Maidstone, Kent, ME14 3AZ cobtree@mytimeactive.co.uk

Cocks Moors Woods Golf Course  | Alcester Road South, Kings Heath, Birmingham, B14 6ER cocksmoors@mytimeactive.co.uk

Dibden Golf Centre | Main Road, Dibden, Southampton, Hampshire, SO45 5TB dibden@mytimeactive.co.uk

Harborne Church Farm Golf Course  | Vicarage Road, Harborne, Birmingham, B17 0SN harborne@mytimeactive.co.uk

Hatchford Brook Golf Centre  | Hatchford Way, Sheldon, Birmingham, B26 3PY hatchfordbrook@mytimeactive.co.uk

High Elms Golf Course  | High Elms Road, Downe, BR6 7JL highelms@mytimeactive.co.uk

Lickey Hills Golf Course  | Rose Hill, Rednal, Birmingham, B45 8RR lickeyhills@mytimeactive.co.uk

Orpington Golf Centre | Cray Ruxley, Sandy Lane, Orpington, BR5 3HY orpington@mytimeactive.co.uk

Pype Hayes Golf Course  | Eachelhurst Road, Pype Hayes, Birmingham, B76 1EP pypehayes@mytimeactive.co.uk

Call 0208 323 1765


